                                   SDN7759VACG4T-V2 4GE+2FXS+1CATV+1200M Wi-Fi Dual Mode ONU
CHIMA TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LIMITED/ 5/F, Building NO.1, TongXin Industry Zone, HengGang, LongGang, Shenzhen, G.D, China,
Telephone: +85 755 89362606 Fax: +86 755 89352612 Url: www. Chimacn.com Email: Support@chimacn.com
Datasheet V1.1.6
SDN7759VACG4T-V2 Dual Mode ONU:
The SDN7759VACG4T-V2 is a series of ITU-T G.984.x based and IEEE802.3ah based dual mode ONU designed for home and Office
users. Its uplink interface is a G/EPON SC port that supports 2.5G downstream and 1.25G upstream bandwidth for GPON and
supports 1.25G downstream and 1.25G upstream bandwidth for EPON. It can access EPON / GPON OLTs.

Telephone: +85 755 89362606 Fax: +86 755 89352612 Url: www. Chimacn.com Email: Support@chimacn.com
Specification Table
Order Information
Order Information
Product family Model NO Product description & chipset
SDN7755G4T V2
4 GE+1CATV GPON/EPON HYBRID ONU
Realtek RTL9607C
Dual core, MIPS interAptivTM 900MHz CPU
RLX5281 500MHz CPU
BoB Hardware
SDN7757VG4T V2
4GE+2FXS+1CATV GPON/EPON HYBRID ONU
Realtek RTL9607C
Dual core, MIPS interAptivTM 900MHz CPU
RLX5281 500MHz CPU
BoB Hardware
Standards IEEE 802.3,IEEE 802.3u, IEEE802.3ab. IEEE 802.3x, IEEE802.1Q, IEEE802.1P, IEEE802.1D,
IEEE802.11b/g/n, IEEE802.11AC, ITU-T G.984.1, ITU-T G.984.2, ITU-T G.984.3, ITU-T G.984.4
WAN Port 1*EPON / GPON WAN Port, SC/UPC Connectors (SC/APC connectors optional)
LAN Ports 4*10/100/1000Base-Tx Gigabit Ethernet Ports
VoIP Ports 2*FXS Port
WiFi IEEE802.11b/g/n 300Mbps + IEEE802.11AC 867Mbps WiFi
Ethernet Cable 10Base-Tx: UTP category 3, 4,5, up to 100m
100Base-Tx: UTP category 5, up to 100m
1000Base-Tx: UTP category 5, 5E, 6, up to 100m
CATV Interface 1*CATV RF Port
Fiber Cable 8.3μm, 8.7μm, 9μm and 10μm single mode fiber cable
Power Supply AC110-240V Input, DC 12V, 1.5A output
Temperature & Humidity
 Temperature Humidity
Working 0 to 50℃ 10% - 90%
Standby -20 to 70℃ 5% - 90% RH
                                   SDN7759VACG4T-V2 4GE+2FXS+1CATV+1200M Wi-Fi Dual Mode ONU
CHIMA TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LIMITED/ 5/F, Building NO.1, TongXin Industry Zone, HengGang, LongGang, Shenzhen, G.D, China,
Telephone: +85 755 89362606 Fax: +86 755 89352612 Url: www. Chimacn.com Email: Support@chimacn.com
SDN7756WG4T V2
4GE+WiFi+1CATV GPON/EPON HYBRID ONU, 2*5dBi external
antennas, 2T2R, 23dBm WiFI Power output
Realtek RTL9607C
Dual core, MIPS interAptivTM 900MHz CPU
RLX5281 500MHz CPU
BoB Hardware
SDN7757ACG4T V2
4GE+11N+11AC WiF+1CATV GPON/EPON HYBRID ONU, 4*5dBi
external antennas, 4T4R, 25dBm WiFI Power output
Realtek RTL9607C
Dual core, MIPS interAptivTM 900MHz CPU
RLX5281 500MHz CPU
BoB Hardware
SDN7758VWG4T V2
4GE+2FXS+WiFi +1CATV GPON/EPON HYBRID ONU, 2*5dBi external
antennas, 2T2R, 23dBm WiFI Power output
Realtek RTL9607C
Dual core, MIPS interAptivTM 900MHz CPU
RLX5281 500MHz CPU
BoB Hardware
SDN7759VACG4T V2
4GE+2FXS+11N+11AC WiF +1CATV GPON/EPON HYBRID ONU,
4*5dBi external antennas, 4T4R, 25dBm WiFI Power output
Realtek RTL9607C
Dual core, MIPS interAptivTM 900MHz CPU